NKDA

NEW TOWN KOLKATA DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

(A Statutory Authority Under Government of West Bengal) 3, Major Arterial Road, New Town, Kolkata - 700 156

NKDA

Memo No. 560/EE(E)/NKDA/Elect/2019-20

Date: 05.02.2020

TECHNICAL EVALUATION

Name of Work: Conducting Drone survey for boundary area of New Town Kolkata along with boundary of each Action Area.

Ref: EOI NO: 01/ EE (E) /NKDA of 2019 - 20.

SL No	Name of Agency	Status	Reason
1	OPSIS System Pvt Ltd.	Qualified	All criteria Fulfilled
2	Skymap Global India Pvt Ltd	Qualified	All criteria Fulfilled
3	Federal Syergies India Pvt Ltd.	Qualified	All criteria Fulfilled

Financial bid will be open on: 06/02/2020 at 03:00 PM

New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Date: 05.02.2020

Memo No. 560/1(4)/EE(E)/NKDA/Elect/2019-20

Copy Forwarded for information and necessary action to:

- The Finance Officer, New Town Kolkata Development Authority
- PA to Chairman, New Town Kolkata Development Authority. 2.
- Office Notice Board.
- NKDA official website. (WWW.nkdamar.org)

Sdl-

Executive Engineer [E] New Town Kolkata Development Authority

Phone: 033-2324-2324 / 2132 / 2148, 18003451571

Fax: 033-2324-2147 Website: www.nkdamar.org